Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
FB Series
Filter Bags
£ Manufactured in USA
£ Standard #1 and #2 size bags to fit most major housing
 brands

20016B041414
Dimensions
Ordering Guide (Example: FB-PPMO-MLNMO-2150-PO-NH)
32"
16-1/2"
#1
7" DIA.
7" DIA.
#2
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
* Other materials and finishes/covers available upon request
 FB  –    PPMO     –   ML            NMO          –    2         150  –       PO      –       NH
TYPE MATERIAL* MEDIA
LAYERS
FINISH/
COVER*
BAG SIZE MICRON
RATING
RING
STYLE
HANDLE
OPTIONS
FB =
Liquid
Filter
Bag
PE =
PP =
PPMO =
OR =
Polyester Felt
Polypropylene
Felt
Polypropylene
Monofi lament
Mesh
Oil Removal
SL =  Single
         Layer
ML = Multi-
         Layer
Blank =
G =
NMO =
NM =
C =
L =
R =
PEM =
A =
None
(standard)
Glazed
Nylon
Monofi lament
Mesh Cover
Nylon Multifi lament
Mesh Cover
Cerex (Spunbonded
Nylon) Cover
Spunbonded
Polypropylene Cover
Reemay (Spunbonded
Polyester) Cover
Polyester Multifi lament
Mesh Cover
Automotive
1 = #1
7" x 16-1/2"
2 = #2
7" x 32"